PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY

FOR - FEBRUARY 2013

PCCBIOLl

REPORT DATE:
REPORT TIME:

Outbound

YEAR TO DATE

PAGE-

4/22/13
14:28.16

1

A-BREAK BULK
B-DRY BULK
C-BULK GRAIN
D-LIQUID BULK
E-PETROLEUM
F-CHEMICAL

G-CONTAINERIZED

12,602.25
426,506.54
2,711.88
57,560.90
2,357,934.08
4,187.00

.00

* k%

* k%

* k%

* k%

54,610.49
891,582.67
2,711.88
57,560.90
4,976,470.44
21,570.77
.00

449,868.18
587,359.96
6,479.26
6,147,150.51
287,118.34
.00

57,411.98
1,341,450.85
590,071.84
64,040.16
11,123,620.95
308,689.11
.00

PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY

FOR - FEBRUARY 2012

Commodity Group

YEAR TO DAT

Outbound

E

A-BREAK BULK
B-DRY BULK
C-BULK GRAIN
D-LIQUID BULK
E-PETROLEUM
F-CHEMICAL

G-CONTAINERIZED

27,322.01
260,837.23
1,472.28
32,005.75
2,785,193.48
11,875.77
.00

* k%

* k%

&k %k

60,012.86
727,136.71
1,472.28
32,005.75
5,683,622.78
21,902.94
.00

20,994.66
403,596.78
206,519.81

6,308.93
3,816,277.52
198,062.46
.00

81,007.52
1,130,733.49
207,992.09
38,314.68
9,499,900.30
219,965.40
.00

MONTH TO DATE ~--—--------~
Outbound Total

1,601.55 14,203.80

293,875.30 720,381.84

337,252.24 339,964.12

3,178.10 60,739.00

2,983,257.79 5,341,191.87

210,214.92 214,401.92

.00 .00

3,829,379.90 6,690,882.55

MONTH TO DATE ----wme-=m-m=
Outbound Total

4,360.50 31,682.51

188,663.58 449,500.81

73,663.08 75,135.36

.00 32,005.75

1,855,731.87 4,640,925.35

55,177.77 67,053.54

.00 .00

2,177,596.80 5,296,303.32




PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY
FOR - FEBRUARY 2013

MONTH TO DATE

PCCBIOlA

REPORT DATE:
REPORT TIME:

YEAR TO DATE

Outbound

PAGE-

4/22/13
14:28.20

1

Commodity/Group Inbound Outbound
PRESSURE VESSEL .00 1,140.95
STRUCTURAL STEE .00 76.14
STEEL SLABS, CO .00 49.41
STEEL PIPE .00 .00
DRILLING RIGS & .00 .00
OFFSHORE DRILLI 12,182.25 .00
MACHINERY LESS .00 .00
IRON/STEEL PLAT 420.00 .00
STEEL COILS .00 335.05

A-BREAK BULK 12,602.25 1,601.55
BAUXITE ORE 315,282.24 .00
ALUMINA .00 112,681.58
SAND 1,578.34 .00
SAND - BMD 5,515.96 .00
BARITE ORE-BMD 39,139.04 .00
AGGREGATE 58,476.00 .00
COKE, PETROLEUM .00 3,069.71
COKE, PET BMD .00 178,124.01
PIG IRON 6,514.96 .00

B-DRY BULK 426,506.54 293,875.30
SORGHUM .00 95,644.81
WHEAT .00 241,607.43
CORN 2,711.88 .00
SOYBEANS, BULK .00 .00

C-BULK GRAIN 2,711.88 337,252.24
LIQUID FERTILIZ 57,560.90 3,178.10

D-LIQUID BULK 57,560.90 3,178.10

CRUDE OIL 1,306,404.77 1,221,206.10
NATURAL GASOLIN 6,039.04 18,334.37
SULPHUR .00 15,638.38
ORTHOXYLENE .00 8,386.39
BENZENE 41,441.02 24,034.95
PARAXYLENE .00 34,461.79
AROMATICS 6,932.80 .00
XYLENE 6,526.81 44,313.87
TOLUENE 24,060.15 33,261.98
CUMENE .00 96,764.51
ETHYLENE 4,053.28 .00
METHANOL 39,713.31 .00
SOLVENT .00 1,498.96

49.41

.00

.00
12,182.25
.00
420.00
335.05

14,203.80

315,282.24
112,681.58
1,578.34
5,515.96
39,139.04
58,476.00
3,069.71
178,124.01
6,514.96

720,381.84
95,644.81
241,607.43
2,711.88
.00

339,964.12

60,739.00
60,739.00

2,527,610.87

24,373.41
15,638.38
8,386.39
65,475.97
34,461.79
6,932.80
50,840.68
57,322.13
96,764.51
4,053.28
39,713.31
1,498.96

&k Kk

* ok ok
* %k
*kk
* %k %k
% %k %
kk*k
* k%
*kk
* %k

* k%

* k%
* k%
k¥
%k k

& kk

* k¥

* k%

*kk
* k%
* kK
*k¥
* k%
* k%
kkk
* % %k
* % %
* k%
* Je %
*kk
*kk

.00
138.42
.00
2,735.14
.00
48,052.65
3,264.28
420.00
.00

54,610.49

686,997.92
3,177.34
7,093.49

100,317.96

87,481.00
.00

.00
6,514.96

891,582.67

.00
.00
2,711.88
.00

2,711.88

57,560.90
57,560.90

2,652,962.46
6,039.04

.00

.00
77,004.35
.00

16,707.04
16,705.81
54,272.26
.00
4,053.28
50,718.42
.00

2,801.49

.00
204,357.52
.00

.00

.00

.00
3,069.71
242,440.95
.00

449,868.18
134,776.46
317,958.07

.00
134,625.43

587,359.96

6,479.26
6,479.26

2,357,326.93

41,884.35
49,696.88
20,766.01
53,779.42
81,334.49
7,531.18
117,444.84
66,582.34
227,175.07
.00

.00
2,941.98

1,140.95
214.56
49.41
2,735.14
1,035.32
48,052.65
3,428.90
420.00
335.05

57,411.98

686,997.92
204,357.52
3,177.34
7,093.49
100,317.96
87,481.00
3,069.71
242,440.95
6,514.96

1,341,450.85

134,776.46
317,958.07

2,711.88
134,625.43

590,071.84

64,040.16
64,040.16

5,010,289.39
47,923.39
49,696.88
20,766.01
130,783.77
81,334.49
24,238.22
134,150.65
120,854.60
227,175.07
4,053.28
50,718.42
2,941.98




PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY
FOR - FEBRUARY 2013

MONTH TO DATE

PCCBIO1A

REPORT DATE:
REPORT TIME:

YEAR TO DATE

Outbound

4/22/13

Commodity/Group Inbound Outbound
CYCLOHEXANE .00 11,758.01
FUEL OIL 236,710.68 213,384.18
DIESEL 28,878.81 307,387.50
BUNKER C 7,965.49 .00
GAS OIL 239,159.99 86,052.53
FEED STOCK 194,946.99 194,947.02
JET FUEL .00 37,915.36
GASOLINE 12,531.68 308,491.57
RAFFINATE 6,038.53 6,040.16
REFORMATE 93,850.61 40,196.58
SLOP AND SLURRY .00 45,372.30
CONDENSATE .00 91,958.35
NAPHTHA 88,211.40 89,814.20
ASPHALT 2,856.97 28,507.36
BUTADIENE 1,544.61 9,198.88
BUTANE 10,067.14 14,332.49

E-PETROLEUM 2,357,934.08 2,983,257.79
CAUSTIC SODA .00 134,554.44
VINYL CHLORIDE .00 75,660.48
ALCOHOL .00 .00
CHEMICALS,NOS 4,187.00 .00

F-CHEMICAL 4,187.00 210,214.92

11,758.01
450,094.86
336,266.31

7,965.49
325,212.52
389,894.01

37,915.36
321,023.25

12,078.69
134,047.19

45,372.30

91,958.35
178,025.60

31,364.33

10,743.49

24,399.63

5,341,191.87

134,554.44
75,660.48
.00
4,187.00

214,401.92

*kk
* %%
* k%
* %k %

%k k

764,236.29
82,309.81
26,045.78

477,027.32

411,554.76

.00
12,531.68
12,844.29

126,582.15

3,879.95

.00

149,479.94

2,856.97
4,544.80
24,114.04

4,976,470.44
4,179.83

.00

5,893.44
11,497.50

21,570.77

29,040.78
446,714.71
657,229.86

5,603.73
139,417.83
415,164.95
109,761.12
671,825.91

25,967.14

63,693.94

96,774.30
148,129.97
204,254.78

65,838.08

19,780.87

21,489.05

6,147,150.51

147,544.78
139,573.56
.00
.00

287,118.34

14:28.20
PAGE- 2
Total

29,040.78

1,210,951.00
739,539.67
31,649.51
616,445.15
826,719.71
109,761.12
684,357.59
38,811.43
190,276.09
100,654.25
148,129.97
353,734.72
68,695.05
24,325.67
45,603.09

11,123,620.95
151,724.61
139,573.56
5,893.44
11,497.50

308,689.11




PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY REPORT DATE: 4/22/13

CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY REPORT TIME: 14:28.20

FOR - FEBRUARY 2012 PAGE- 1
------------ MONTH TO DATE -----m-=cnn- cememeeeeae--=- YEAR TO DATE ------=--=-=n-=

PCCBIO1A

Commodity/Group Inbound

Outbound Total Inbound Outbound Total
CONCRETE PIPE .00 139.00 139.00 *** .00 315.00 315.00
STRUCTURAL STEE .00 .00 .00 k** 22,735.30 130.31 22,865.61
WIND TURBINES & 5,109.01 .00 5,109.01 **%* 5,109.01 .00 5,109.01
WIND TURBINES-G 1,748.09 .00 1,748.09 **%* 3,515.72 .00 3,515.72
DRILLING RIGS & .00 4,169.00 4,169.00 **=* .00 20,496.85 20,496.85
OFFSHORE DRILLI 613.26 52.50 665.76 *** 613.26 52.50 665.76
CONTAINER COMMO .00 .00 .00  **x¥* 16.19 .00 16.19
MILITARY IMPEDI 7,765.02 .00 7,765.02 hk* 7,765.02 .00 7,765.02
CERAMIC PROPPAN 12,086.63 .00 12,086.63 *x* 17,602.91 .00 17,602.91
IRON/STEEL PLAT .00 .00 .00 kkk 2,655.45 .00 2,655.45
A-BREAK BULK 27,322.01 4,360.50 31,682.51 *%x%* 60,012.86 20,994.66 81,007.52
GRAIN PRODUCTS 4,300.00 .00 4,300.00 *** 7,167.00 .00 7,167.00
BAUXITE ORE 188,707.68 .00 188,707.68 *#** 599,185.44 .00 599,185.44
ALUMINA .00 64,185.40 64,185.40 *** .00 174,481.59 174,481.59
SAND 9,384.77 .00 9,384.77 **% 22,648.49 .00 22,648.49
SAND - BMD 3,212.60 .00 3,212.60 *** 3,212.60 .00 3,212.60
BARITE ORE-BMD 55,232.18 .00 55,232.18 **%* 55,232.18 .00 55,232.18
AGGREGATE .00 .00 .00 kR 39,691.00 .00 39,691.00
COKE, PET BMD .00 123,876.43 123,876.43 &%* .00 227,262.75 227,262.75
ALL COMMODITIES .00 601.75 601.75 k% .00 1,852.44 1,852.44
B-DRY BULK 260,837.23 188,663.58 449,500.81 *** 727,136.71 403,596.78 1,130,733.49
WHEAT .00 73,663.08 73,663.08 *** .00 206,519.81 206,519.81
CORN 1,472.28 .00 1,472.28 *** 1,472.28 .00 1,472.28
C-BULK GRAIN 1,472.28 73,663.08 75,135.36 *k** 1,472.28 206,519.81 207,992.09
LIQUID FERTILIZ 32,005.75 .00 32,005.75 **% 32,005.75 6,308.93 38,314.68
D-LIQUID BULK 32,005.75 .00 32,005.75 *** 32,005.75 6,308.93 38,314.68
CRUDE OIL 1,276,945.40 15,269.67 1,292,215.07 k%% 2,791,588.85 45,409.43 2,836,998.28
NATURAL GASOLIN .00 66,869.71 66,869.71 **=* . 136,113.05 136,113.05
SULPHUR 11,115.49 17,608.57 28,724.06 *** 14,756.73 53,857.03 68,613.76
ORTHOXYLENE .00 12,565.96 12,565.96 *** . 20,795.18 20,795.18
BENZENE 59,445.01 47,269.36 106,714,377 %% 118,794.78 137,613.05 256,407.83
PARAXYLENE 4,348.04 60,219.75 64,567.79 *** 10,856.97 134,565.90 145,422.87
AROMATICS 19,943.84 .00 19,943.84 *%%* 49,900.48 7,823.20 57,723.68
XYLENE 24,634.79 66,945.46 91,580.25 *** 58,009.83 144,362.55 202,372.38
TOLUENE .00 29,371.06 29,371.06 k*% 6,222.55 54,918.38 61,140.93
CUMENE 3,525.94 111,864.97 115,390.91 #*=* 3,525.94 240,002.68 243,528.62
ETHYLENE 1,264.48 .00 1,264.48 *%* 8,286.58 3,403.58 11,690.16
METHANOL 14,322.10 .00 14,322.10 *** 49,490.33 .00 49,490.33
SOLVENT .00 3,090.75 3,090.75 k%% .00 3,090.75 3,090.75
CYCLOHEXANE .00 12,721.89 12,721.89 **%* .00 27,965.63 27,965.63




PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY

FOR - FEBRUARY 2012

Commodity/Group

FUEL OIL
DIESEL
BUNKER C
GAS OIL
FEED STOCK
JET FUEL
GASOLINE
RAFFINATE
REFORMATE
SLOP AND SLURRY
CONDENSATE
NAPHTHA
ASPHALT
BUTADIENE
BUTANE

E-PETROLEUM
CAUSTIC SODA
VINYL CHLORIDE
CHEMICALS, NOS

F-CHEMICAL

440,656.01
7,180.32
11,220.71
564,154.83
191,336.89
.00
2,082.08
12,416.49
41,918.84
3,733.11
.00
81,289.06
.00
1,377.58
12,282.47

2,785,193.48

4,650.26
.00
7,225.51

11,875.77

MONTH TO DATE

Outbound

171,913.22
195,489.28
.00
237,169.04
194,947.02
43,021.44
408,563.87
20,236.07
11,231.24
58,641.81
.00
14,876.61
43,905.12
11,268.52
671.48

1,855,731.87

12,844.94
42,332.83
.00

55,177.77

612,569.23
202,669.60
11,220.71
801,323.87
386,283.91
43,021.44
410,645.95
32,652.56
53,150.08
62,374.92
.00
96,165.67
43,905.12
12,646.10
12,953.95

4,640,925.35

17,495.20
42,332.83
7,225.51

67,053.54

* k%
* %k
* ke k

* k%

PCCBIO1A

882,260.35
14,515.20
28,626.66

1,023,399.25

317,771.19

.00
2,749.60
18,864.23
78,408.49
7,416.01
7,110.44

138,522.59
21,014.63

1,377.58
30,153.52

5,683,622.78
7,526.42

.00
14,376.52

21,902.94

REPORT DATE:
REPORT TIME:

YEAR TO DATE

Outbound

290,486.93
521,509.38
3,078.88
349,354.89
285,274.31
43,021.44
906,869.66
26,235.91
26,266.96
126,360.87
.00
101,139.09
97,994.86
26,592.77
2,171.16

3,816,277.52

62,439.60
135,622.86
.00

198,062.46

PAGE-

1,172,747.28
536,024.58
31,705.54
1,372,754.14
603,045.50
43,021.44
909,619.26
45,100.14
104,675.45
133,776.88
7,110.44
239,661.68
119,009.49
27,970.35
32,324.68

9,499,900.30
69,966.02
135,622.86
14,376.52

219,965.40

4/22/13
14:28.20

2






